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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Shot Put MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Lancement du Poids HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    14:35

8 Mikuláš KONOPKA SVK 791 20.66 20.61
7 Andrei MIKHNEVICH BLR 762 21.69 21.08
6 Yuriy BILONOH UKR 743 21.81 20.93
5 Ralf BARTELS GER 784 21.36 21.36
4 Christian CANTWELL USA 805 22.54 21.67
3 Reese HOFFA USA 776 21.67 21.29
2 Adam NELSON USA 757 22.51 21.73
1 Joachim OLSEN DEN 778 21.57 21.32

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

23.12WR Randy BARNES USA 23 Westwood, CA20 May 1990
21.46CR Joachim OLSEN DEN 27 Monaco19 Sep 2004
22.20WL John GODINA USA 32 Carson, CA22 May 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Randy BARNES 20 May 9023.12 USA
Ulf TIMMERMANN 22 May 8823.06 GDR
Alessandro ANDREI 12 Aug 8722.91 ITA
Brian OLDFIELD 10 May 7522.86 USA
Werner GÜNTHÖR 23 Aug 8822.75 SUI
Kevin TOTH 19 Apr 0322.67 USA
Udo BEYER 20 Aug 8622.64 GDR
Christian CANTWELL 5 Jun 0422.54 USA
John BRENNER 26 Apr 8722.52 USA
Adam NELSON 18 May 0222.51 USA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

John GODINA22.20 USA 22 May
Adam NELSON21.73 USA 6 Aug
Christian CANTWELL21.67 USA 4 Jun
Rutger SMITH21.41 NED 3 Jul
Ralf BARTELS21.36 GER 29 May
Joachim OLSEN21.32 DEN 16 Jul
Reese HOFFA21.29 USA 13 May
Jamie BEYER21.13 USA 30 May
Andrei MIKHNEVICH21.08 BLR 2 Jul
Edis ELKASEVIC20.94 CRO 23 Jun
Sheldon BATTLE20.94 USA 26 Jun
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